ST. THECLA CATHOLIC SCHOOL BOOSTER CLUB



20740 S. Nunneley, Clinton Township MI 48036 School Office: (586) 791-2170 www.stthecla.com/athletics

**SPONSOR DONATION LETTER** 

Thank you for supporting the St. Thecla Booster Club. The St. Thecla Booster Club consists of all parents who have children participating in the St. Thecla sports program. The Booster Club is responsible for raising funds to supplement the athletic budget, maintaining the facilities used for St. Thecla sporting events and recruiting volunteers for athletic functions such as score keeping, game admissions and concession sales.

## Be a Corporate Sponsor for \$250 Only 24 spots available.

Sponsorship includes one 8x11 location spot in the Corporate Sponsor section. Your sponsorship logo will display in the school gymnasium for one school calendar year.

## Be a Friend of the Booster Club for \$100 Only 40 spots available.

Sponsorship includes one name slot located in the Friend of the Booster Club section. Your name (16 characters maximum) will display in the school gymnasium for one school calendar year.

2015-2016 CORPORATE SPONSORS	SPONSOR INFORMATION
	Company Name:
toodes	Contact Name:
	Address:
	City: <u>MI</u> _Zip:
	Phone: Email:
FRIEDROS of the BOOSTER CLUB The state of the state of t	Sponsorship Type: \$250 Corporate (logo) You must submit an 8 x 11 size jpg or pdf file.   Sponsorship Type: \$100 Friends of Booster Club (16 characters) Print name on next line.
Customano Family Casamagon Family Caramagon Family Carama	
Location of the Sponsor Board in gymnasium.	Amount Donated: \$ Check #: Date:
	Make checks payable to: <u>St. Thecla Catholic School</u>

*St. Thecla Hawks* St. Thecla Sports Program putting Catholic principles into practice that help build body, mind and spirit for all.